
KARACHI METROPOLITAN CORPORAT10N
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENCINEER(Cヽ 1)

ENCINEERING DEPARTⅣ IENT

No E Eκ CM)κDボMC′ 435  ′15

Room#C● 12,4市 Flool,CiVIC Cen● e,Glllttall c 19b凛 ,動 aめ t

Pllone″ 99230248‐ 77 Extension 2225

Dated卜 03703′ 2015

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS
Through Website of SPPRA&KMC

Tenders in sealcd COVCrs a■ e invited on Scllcdule Plus offcr rate basis'or thc Following、 vollNs tl oln

tlle leplltable and ckpehcnced“ :Ⅲ 1/contractor having NTN ce“ irlcatc,valid PlofcssiOnal Ttt CClliflcate and

Rcgistered winl∫ ,indh RevenuC BOald

Teniler schedule shall be as follows:

比
鮒
引
到
到
剥
諄

●

′
〓

ⅧT戯|:::Tl∬TIB墨星TI:ぶ習t‖

Name of Scheme
Estimated

Cost

Bid
Security

Tcnder
CostS No

1 KMC′CM′EDI

7'′2014‐15

n"p"i, "t 
U"t p"t* t Trenches at Chakiwara Rs',95,000′ ‐ Rs 20,000′ ‐ Rs 2 5001‐

Rs',98,000′ ‐ Rs 20.000′ ‐ Rゞ 2、 500'‐
2 KMCICM′ EDl

80′2014‐15

Repair of Patch Work & Pot Holes al Mrr72

Ad2m Khan Road. Lvari.
Rs 9,94000′ ‐ Rs 20.000′ ―

弊
|

|

Rs2 50α事

■

　

一４
　
　
一，

KMCICM′ E)

81′2014‐15

KMC′CM′ED

82′2014‐15

Improvement of Road at Slddq wahab Koao

near Spencer Ele HosP,lal LYan.

訛 記∫ 1嚇 獣 轟 latCllCS tt N鋼

お Rs9,90,000'‐ Rs 20,000′ ‐

Rs 20,000′ ―

KMCICMIED
83′2014-!5 N      (』器評:h計器∬Ing

Rs 9,97,000′ ‐

Rs'、 93,000′ ‐ Rs 20 000,‐ Rs 2.5001‐

6 KMCICMIED
84′2014‐15 l躍常fi鳳11鳳

`趣
論rtttrmngarea

n+""r fr*.t er Norlh \aPter

Road.

Rs9,91,000′‐ Rs 20、 0007‐ Rs 2 5001‐

フ KNIC′CM′EDI

85′2014‐15
Rs'.97.000′ ‐ Rs 20 000ア ‐ Rs 2,500′‐

8 KMCICM'EEI

86′2014‐15

Repalr of POt HOles′ Paten WOrK al J

Pulllpitt Stlcet Road

Rs 9,95,000′ ‐

Rs 9,89,000′ ‐

Rs 2.500′‐

Rs2.500′‐

9 KMC′ CMIE[|

87′2014-15 歌意f:胤温11雷眺ぶ3RI
^●
 仏

1 10

|

KMCICMIFDI

88′2014-15 胤 鑑 織 雷眺請儡 i

… …

酔
¨

DATE&TIME

cente,Guヽ han‐e lqbal

l                    

τ

r0-01-2015

25-03-2015

During Oflice Hou's

up to

26‐03‐2● 5

2:00P M

26‐ 03‐ 2● S

At

2:30P M



!. .The ierder documents will bc issued to the coniactor on submission of written request on letter head and on

pa)mert of.on{etundable cost oflender price through pay order from any schedule Bank in favo. ofKMC Bid

Securit: in shape of pay order / bank guaranrcc liom any schedule Bank in favor of KMC as mentioned abor.
should l)e enclosed with the bid otherwise the tender willbe rejecred. No renderwlllbe sold on thc tcDdcr opcn,ng

3. ln Case the d.te ofopeninS or last date ofsale is declared as public holiday by the Covemhent or non sorking
day du. to any reason. the nexi ofiicial working day shall bc decned 1o be the date of sale and submission and

openin! of tenders accordin8ly. The iime and venue shallrcmain the same.

4. The to l bid amouft as well as the rates of items must be filled both in frgures and words and ir case .ny
corcctjon made by the contractor himselfthen each conection must be initialed by the Co.traclor. olheNise the

tenders are liableto be summanly rejecled

s. E!b!!!rtial Re.ponsive Bidr
Only tlose bids, which comply with each eligibilily criteria as wcll as minimum qualification critcria atlached

with lhr tende. documents shall be declared substanlially responsive brds al the timc oflender opening and u!ll bc

eligible for funher evolutjon, otheNise the same will bc declared as non-responsivc i reiecred

6. The biader is requircd to submit the above information, the siSned evidence against evaluation critc.ia along with

their bils. However Joint venture between two or more frrms is allowed subjecl lo complianc€ ofconditions of

stipulal:d rules ofPEC.

7. Ifany like documents are found then the tcnder r liable ro be relected/cancelled with out anv compensation and

with penaltyas per rules.

8.Canvassinginconnectionwi|htendersissticl]yplohibitedandlendcrssubmittedbylhecontractolsrvhorcport
canvasriing will liable fo. rejecrio..

9. If a bidder submils a seriously unbalanced bid then he may be requned lo deposit extra performance secuntv 10 !
levelsrlfficienttoProtedtheprocurinsagency.sainstfinanciallosses'failjngwhichthesDbm!ffedhids'illbe
rejected orbid securiiy be forfeited as deemed appropriate bv KMC.

10. Bid seiurity of ihe unsuccessful bidde. shall be rcleased once the contact has been finalized with the succc$ful

bidder or rhe validityperiod has expired.

lr. The pr,)curins agency may reject allor any bid subject ro lhe relcvanr provisions oTSPPRA Rules 2010

12. The conditions of conrract are available on KMC website (www'karachicitv sov' pk)

Executive Engineer (CNI)
f, ngineerirg Department. KMC.

Not+o be Pub ished
'D!r9C9r-IgEf iPPRA. GOS.

;trh,h"_"qlg,t . ,lp1"",1 - the sppp\A,s websile (copies ofBoQs, Biddins Dala (dLrly filled) procurement plin

year 2014-2015 ofeach work and Standard Biddins Documents are also enclosed)'

Add: Director (I.TlConputer Section.

Adminlstrator Secretrriri. KMC.

With the reque l to upload on the KMC's website'

1 D.G(',I S), KMC.

2. Chief Engineer,(CM)8. D, KMC'

3. ChiefEnginee(Concemed)'
4. PS to Administralor, KMC'

5. Direc or (Accounis)E. D, KMC
6. Offio file.


